7 December 2020 -
13 December 2020

December 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

January 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 45 1 2
6 7 8 91011 12 34546789
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
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Monday 7 December
[ 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work i

Wednesday 9 December

14:00 - 14:30 Mirror interview

Friday 11 December
M 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !

(%) wn | -]
c o > c
= E‘ [ (]
a < 3 @
é’ o o Q
) ) <
- < <
w - - o
) N = w)
@ o o a
o g 0 o
(0] a 3
3 o o
3 3 3 g
2 -3 =3 ~
= 2
=

Madigan, Josepha
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14 December 2020 -
20 December 2020

December 2020 January 2021

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Monday 14 December
[ 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work i

Tuesday 15 December

12:30 - 13:00 Sindo interview

14:00 - 14:30 Christmas video for special schools

[ 15:00 - 16:00 Constituency Work
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Thursday 17 December

11:00 - 11:30 Vi o St Martin de Porres School (Heatherview

: lin 24, D24 HF54) - Madigan, Josep

Friday 18 December

[ 10:30 - 12:00 DLRCOCO Briefing for Oireachtas Members
(Online) 7
11:00 - 11:30 visit and photo at st catherines school (West

Dunroe Dublin 8) - Madigan, Josepha

Saturday 19 December

Sunday 20 December
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December 2020 January 2021
2 1 December 2020 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 45 1 2
6 7 8 9101112 3456 7 89
27 December 2020 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31
Monday 21 December Tuesday 22 December
00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !
Wednesday 23 December Thursday 24 December
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting i ' 12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting : '
Friday 25 December Saturday 26 December
00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !
Sunday 27 December

Madigan, Josepha 3 02/02/2021 16:32



28 December 2020 -
3 January 2021

December 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

January 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 45
6 7 8 9101112
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
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3456 7 89
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17 18 19 20 21 22 23
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Monday 28 December
00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !

Tuesday 29 December

Wednesday 30 December
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting i '

Thursday 31 December
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting : '

Friday 1 January
00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !

Saturday 2 January

Sunday 3 January

Madigan, Josepha
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